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108/06/03 138,502 3,555,976 25.60 2595 2540 25.80 +0.10 121
108/06/04 262,001 6,797,625 26.05 26.15 25.80 25.90 +0.10 141
108/06/05 456,105 11,931,359 26.10 2640 2595 26.30 +0.40 230
108/06/06 488,770 12,925,375 26.50 26.95 2595 2595 -0.35 301
108/06/10 200,013 5,143,060 26.00 26.00 25.55 25.65 -0.30 140
108/06/11 337,408 8,777,040 26.15 26.30 25.80 25.85 +0.20 189
108/06/12 369,200 9.684.600 2595 26.40 2595 26.30 +0.45 219
108/06/13 185,003 4,852,628 2645 2645 26.00 26.15 -0.15 118
108/06/14 193,859 5,068,484 26.15 2630 26.05 26.20 +0.05 127
108/06/17 201,224 5,270,384 26.20 26.55 26.00 26.40 +0.20 108
108/06/18 185.101 4,899.981 26.70 26.70 26.30 26.55 +0.15 105
108/06/19 258,037 6,784,824 26.40 26.45 26.20 26.30 -0.25 152
108/06/20 131,583 3.468.560 26.30 26.50 26.30 26.35 +0.05 75
108/06/21 121,103 3,176,128 26.50 26.50 26.10 26.10 -0.25 87
108/06/24 129,152 3.387.481 26.10 26.40 26.10 26.30 +0.20 87
108/06/25 96,000 2,510,050 26.30 2635 26.05 26.05 -0.25 73
108/06/26 339,302 8,965,711 26.05 26.60 26.05 26.60 +0.55 197

108/06/27 1,841,406 50,858,138 26.70 28.15 26.70 27.85 +1.25 1.204
108/06/28 3,004,008 86,691,570 27.85 29.20 27.85 29.10 +1.25 1,765



